
Go-parts Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirrors-uk.go-parts.com

Description Go-parts Archive

Country United Kingdom

Scan Date 13/Mar/2015

Total Dirs 197,413

Total Files 3,310,357

Total Data 3.51 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 197413 3310357 3.51 TB 100.00 %

/debian 30367 1084021 1.00 TB 28.52 %

/debian/pool 25043 1015252 0.97 TB 27.55 %

/debian/pool/main 24379 1005421 0.94 TB 26.66 %

/turnkeylinux 2332 14724 569.02 GB 15.83 %

/turnkeylinux/images 8 5759 568.55 GB 15.82 %

/qt 3109 20501 520.20 GB 14.47 %

/gentoo 322 70897 304.19 GB 8.46 %

/NetBSD 103750 688500 227.59 GB 6.33 %

/sabayonlinux 1541 115058 198.06 GB 5.51 %

/gentoo/distfiles 0 68411 193.36 GB 5.38 %

/qt/archive 76 2112 182.89 GB 5.09 %

/qt/archive/qt 62 1911 175.45 GB 4.88 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy 1429 114349 162.37 GB 4.52 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard 1428 114347 162.37 GB 4.52 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard/sabayon... 485 111341 146.21 GB 4.07 %

/qt/snapshots 163 610 139.24 GB 3.87 %

/qt/snapshots/qt 46 185 121.32 GB 3.38 %

/qt/development_releases 125 1909 120.56 GB 3.35 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard/sabayon... 307 109078 116.99 GB 3.26 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 1.68 TB 47.88 %

Linux Package Files 943.41 GB 26.31 %

Disk Image Files 540.27 GB 15.07 %

Program Files 267.06 GB 7.45 %

Miscellaneous Files 60.04 GB 1.67 %

Data Files 21.83 GB 0.61 %

Windows Package Files 12.20 GB 0.34 %

Image Files 11.69 GB 0.33 %

Internet Files 6.76 GB 0.19 %

Development Files 5.29 GB 0.15 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1481.66 GB

Average: 123.47 GB

Maximum: 323.10 GB

Minimum: 56.99 GB

From: 2014/04

To: 2015/03 0 GB

81 GB

163 GB

244 GB

325 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 3556.86 GB

Average: 355.69 GB

Maximum: 1132.22 GB

Minimum: 26.11 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

284 GB

567 GB

851 GB

1134 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 3078427 ...

Average: 307843 Files

Maximum: 666547 Files

Minimum: 52166 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

166637 Files

333274 Files

499911 Files

666548 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

DEB Files 884.69 GB 28.00 %

GZ Files 527.75 GB 16.70 %

ISO Files 346.21 GB 10.96 %

ZIP Files 317.81 GB 10.06 %

BZ2 Files 289.45 GB 9.16 %

EXE Files 190.87 GB 6.04 %

TGZ Files 159.75 GB 5.06 %

XZ Files 158.73 GB 5.02 %

DMG Files 156.38 GB 4.95 %

TBZ2 Files 127.93 GB 4.05 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

DEB Files 865.95 K 35.43 %

GZ Files 300.31 K 12.29 %

NOEXT Files 290.13 K 11.87 %

PHP Files 204.84 K 8.38 %

ATOM Files 188.05 K 7.69 %

C Files 169.47 K 6.93 %

HTML Files 141.22 K 5.78 %

H Files 97.72 K 4.00 %

README Files 97.39 K 3.99 %

META Files 88.83 K 3.63 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 495157 1.68 TB 47.76 %

Linux Package Files 929238 943.41 GB 26.25 %

Disk Image Files 3096 540.27 GB 15.03 %

Program Files 3984 267.06 GB 7.43 %

Miscellaneous Files 503608 60.04 GB 1.67 %

Data Files 345166 21.83 GB 0.61 %

Windows Package Files 987 12.20 GB 0.34 %

Image Files 45381 11.69 GB 0.33 %

Internet Files 356137 6.76 GB 0.19 %

Development Files 422730 5.29 GB 0.15 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Debian Linux Package File 880594 887.23 GB 24.69 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 300307 527.75 GB 14.68 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 1402 346.21 GB 9.63 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 14144 317.81 GB 8.84 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 49977 289.45 GB 8.05 %

Executable Program 1319 190.87 GB 5.31 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 17505 159.75 GB 4.44 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 63047 158.73 GB 4.42 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 1420 156.38 GB 4.35 %

Tar BZip 2 Compressed File 30064 127.93 GB 3.56 %

7-Zip Compressed File 6273 94.57 GB 2.63 %

Program File 330 75.01 GB 2.09 %

Miscellaneous Files 503608 60.04 GB 1.67 %

Linux Installation Package File 48642 56.17 GB 1.56 %

Open Virtualization Format File 201 37.48 GB 1.04 %

XZ Compressed TAR Archive 12777 19.42 GB 0.54 %

Windows Installer Package 987 12.20 GB 0.34 %

TAR Archive File 226 11.85 GB 0.33 %

Image File 235 10.77 GB 0.30 %

Binary Delta File 42 7.97 GB 0.22 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

DEB Files 865949 884.69 GB 24.62 %

GZ Files 300307 527.75 GB 14.68 %

ISO Files 1402 346.21 GB 9.63 %

ZIP Files 14144 317.81 GB 8.84 %

BZ2 Files 49977 289.45 GB 8.05 %

EXE Files 1319 190.87 GB 5.31 %

TGZ Files 17505 159.75 GB 4.44 %

XZ Files 63047 158.73 GB 4.42 %

DMG Files 1420 156.38 GB 4.35 %

TBZ2 Files 30064 127.93 GB 3.56 %

7Z Files 6273 94.57 GB 2.63 %

RUN Files 330 75.01 GB 2.09 %

RPM Files 39108 47.39 GB 1.32 %

OVA Files 201 37.48 GB 1.04 %

EDELTA Files 35267 32.31 GB 0.90 %

TXZ Files 12777 19.42 GB 0.54 %

NOEXT Files 290127 14.69 GB 0.41 %

MSI Files 987 12.20 GB 0.34 %

TAR Files 226 11.85 GB 0.33 %

IMG Files 235 10.77 GB 0.30 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 197413 3310357 3.51 TB 100.00 %

/debian 30367 1084021 1.00 TB 28.52 %

/debian/pool 25043 1015252 0.97 TB 27.55 %

/debian/pool/main 24379 1005421 0.94 TB 26.66 %

/turnkeylinux 2332 14724 569.02 GB 15.83 %

/turnkeylinux/images 8 5759 568.55 GB 15.82 %

/qt 3109 20501 520.20 GB 14.47 %

/gentoo 322 70897 304.19 GB 8.46 %

/NetBSD 103750 688500 227.59 GB 6.33 %

/sabayonlinux 1541 115058 198.06 GB 5.51 %

/gentoo/distfiles 0 68411 193.36 GB 5.38 %

/qt/archive 76 2112 182.89 GB 5.09 %

/qt/archive/qt 62 1911 175.45 GB 4.88 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy 1429 114349 162.37 GB 4.52 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard 1428 114347 162.37 GB 4.52 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard/sabayon... 485 111341 146.21 GB 4.07 %

/qt/snapshots 163 610 139.24 GB 3.87 %

/qt/snapshots/qt 46 185 121.32 GB 3.38 %

/qt/development_releases 125 1909 120.56 GB 3.35 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard/sabayon... 307 109078 116.99 GB 3.26 %

/qt/development_releases/qt 53 1600 110.56 GB 3.08 %

/qt/snapshots/qt/5.4 30 141 109.98 GB 3.06 %

/qt/snapshots/qt/5.4/5.4.1 29 141 109.98 GB 3.06 %

/turnkeylinux/images/ovf 0 808 101.03 GB 2.81 %

/centos 238 42416 97.18 GB 2.70 %

/turnkeylinux/images/vmdk 0 808 92.41 GB 2.57 %

/turnkeylinux/images/openvz 0 1096 91.49 GB 2.55 %

/turnkeylinux/images/openstack 0 808 87.70 GB 2.44 %

/debian/pool/main/g 1426 87281 86.90 GB 2.42 %

/turnkeylinux/images/iso 0 822 85.90 GB 2.39 %

/gentoo/releases 188 1152 80.63 GB 2.24 %

/debian/pool/main/q 223 21734 77.60 GB 2.16 %

/turnkeylinux/images/xen 0 808 74.56 GB 2.07 %

/NetBSD/images 13 717 67.48 GB 1.88 %

/flightgear 155 8333 66.17 GB 1.84 %

/flightgear/ftp 37 5977 65.95 GB 1.84 %

/ipfire 255 8695 64.74 GB 1.80 %

/debian/pool/main/k 459 32636 64.50 GB 1.79 %

/debian/pool/main/c 1093 47787 61.89 GB 1.72 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard/sabayon... 155 54583 60.64 GB 1.69 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard/sabayon... 154 54583 60.64 GB 1.69 %

/debian/pool/main/p 2551 81176 60.41 GB 1.68 %

/qt/online 1311 7729 58.91 GB 1.64 %

/debian/pool/main/l 605 37840 57.93 GB 1.61 %

/ipfire/releases 152 1602 57.00 GB 1.59 %

/blfs 1118 14868 56.96 GB 1.59 %

/blfs/conglomeration 905 8677 56.93 GB 1.58 %

/ipfire/releases/ipfire-2.x 143 1579 56.77 GB 1.58 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard/sabayon... 150 54495 56.35 GB 1.57 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard/sabayon... 149 54495 56.35 GB 1.57 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/centos/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-Everything.iso 04/Jul/2014 6.58 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/centos/6.6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.6-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 4.31 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/20121221/livedvd-amd64-multilib-20121221.iso 20/Dec/2012 3.91 GB

/centos/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-DVD.iso 06/Jul/2014 3.86 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/gentoo/releases/x86/20121221/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-20121221.iso 22/Dec/2012 3.82 GB

/centos/6.6/isos/i386/CentOS-6.6-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 3.75 GB

/artistx/artistx_1.5_live_dvd_iso_15_09_2013.iso 15/Sep/2013 3.75 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/12.0/livedvd-amd64-multilib-2012.iso 29/Dec/2011 3.63 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/12.1/livedvd-amd64-multilib-2012.1.iso 31/Mar/2012 3.60 GB

/gentoo/releases/x86/12.1/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-2012.1.iso 31/Mar/2012 3.43 GB

/gentoo/releases/x86/12.0/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-2012.iso 29/Dec/2011 3.37 GB

/gentoo/experimental/prefix/x86-inte.../20110902/gpx-universal-20110831.iso 02/Sep/2011 3.13 GB

/deft/deft-8.2.iso 10/Aug/2014 3.09 GB

/deft/deft-8.1.iso 10/Apr/2014 3.04 GB

/sage/livecd/2014-11-16-sage_6.4-debian_wheezy-live_3.0.5-1.img 16/Nov/2014 2.89 GB

/sage/livecd/2015-03-06-sage_6.5-debian_wheezy-live_3.0.5-1.img 06/Mar/2015 2.83 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/11.2/livedvd-amd64-multilib-11.2.iso 06/Aug/2011 2.77 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/20140826/livedvd-amd64-multilib-20140826.iso 25/Aug/2014 2.76 GB

/gentoo/releases/x86/20140826/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-20140826.iso 25/Aug/2014 2.74 GB

/deft/deft-8.0.iso 19/Jul/2013 2.70 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/10.1/livedvd-amd64-multilib-10.1.iso 09/Oct/2009 2.61 GB

/gentoo/releases/x86/11.2/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-11.2.iso 06/Aug/2011 2.59 GB

/sage/spkg/upstream/database_stein_w...abase_stein_watkins-20070827.tar.bz2 29/Dec/2013 2.59 GB

/sage/spkg/upstream/database_stein_w...abase_stein_watkins-20030423.tar.bz2 26/Dec/2013 2.59 GB

/gentoo/releases/x86/10.1/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-10.1.iso 09/Oct/2009 2.53 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/11.0/livedvd-amd64-multilib-11.0.iso 06/Mar/2011 2.51 GB

/deft/deft-7.2.iso 23/Oct/2012 2.51 GB

/gnewsense/gnewsense-live-source-3.1-amd64-gnome.tar.gz 07/Feb/2014 2.45 GB

/gnewsense/gnewsense-live-source-3.0-amd64-gnome.tar.gz 05/Aug/2013 2.44 GB

/gnewsense/gnewsense-live-source-3.1-i386-gnome.tar.gz 05/Feb/2014 2.39 GB

/gnewsense/gnewsense-live-source-3.0-i386-gnome.tar.gz 05/Aug/2013 2.38 GB

/gentoo/releases/x86/11.0/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-11.0.iso 06/Mar/2011 2.30 GB

/sabayonlinux/iso/monthly/Sabayon_Linux_15.02.1_amd64_KDE.iso 31/Jan/2015 2.27 GB

/sabayonlinux/iso/daily/Sabayon_Linux_DAILY_amd64_KDE-dev.iso 09/Mar/2015 2.20 GB

/sabayonlinux/iso/daily/Sabayon_Linux_DAILY_amd64_KDE.iso 09/Mar/2015 2.20 GB

/sabayonlinux/iso/monthly/Sabayon_Linux_15.03_amd64_KDE.iso 28/Feb/2015 2.20 GB

/sage/win/sage-6.4.1.ova 02/Dec/2014 2.17 GB

/gentoo/experimental/mips/contrib/mips32elsf-gentoo-packages-150119.tar 21/Jan/2015 1.84 GB

/deft/usb/DeftPen_v710-usb_4gb.dd.gz 03/May/2012 1.78 GB

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard/sabay...acb010a9da238841b746f432918e7~0.tbz2 16/Feb/2015 1.78 GB

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard/sabay...acb010a9da238841b746f432918e7~0.tbz2 16/Feb/2015 1.78 GB

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard/sabay...54b6c0a391cc8a5837ffe0eea4240~0.tbz2 23/Sep/2014 1.77 GB

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard/sabay...2e3bffcf778af1bdbe3f52be8b773~0.tbz2 26/Sep/2014 1.77 GB

/deft/vapp/deft7.2-vapp.7z 23/Oct/2012 1.68 GB

/sabayonlinux/iso/monthly/Sabayon_Linux_15.02.1_amd64_GNOME.iso 31/Jan/2015 1.68 GB

/qt/snapshots/qt/5.4/5.4.1/2015-02-1...os-5.4.1_2015-02-19_07-32-44-103.dmg 19/Feb/2015 1.66 GB

/qt/snapshots/qt/5.4/5.4.1/2015-02-1...os-5.4.1_2015-02-17_20-44-06-102.dmg 17/Feb/2015 1.66 GB

/qt/snapshots/qt/5.4/5.4.1/2015-02-1...os-5.4.1_2015-02-19_14-55-15-104.dmg 19/Feb/2015 1.66 GB
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